
Tuesday, November 16
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30. a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB won mn
6. 0 am. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Freddy Gardner
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 ‘Doctor Paul
10.15 The-Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Tony Bennett
2. 0 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), How theGarden Got Its Plants-J. W. Matthews
(Plant Breeding Improvements in Future,last episode);Meet the Mansons3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Latin-American Rhythms
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Jan Peerce
4.15 Piano Spotlight
4.30 Variety
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
XS Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade

)7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Stars of Today10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot) |10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Town and Country Quarter Hour11. 0 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close downFee.mn
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices |9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

|9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
|10.15 True Confessions

10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Burl Ives |2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and|Theatre News; Meet the Mansons
.30 Partners in Harmony |

Organ and Dance Band |Don Cornell
Popular Pianists
Something SentimentalFrank Chacksfield’s OrchestraAnne Shelton
New Zealand Artists
Rod Craig in ConspiracyTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway Places
Reser ved
Liberace
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
The Joker
Maurice Winnick’s Orchestra
Continental Flavour
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian GrayMusic MelangeFor the Hutt Valley
Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
a.m. Early Morning Tunes
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Good Morning, Children
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Racing HarcourtsDavid’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter: Elizabeth Anne|Lunchtime Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0
2.30
Concert for Madame
Women’s Hour, Conducted by JoanGracie: Meet the Mansons3.30

3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
15
.30
5.45
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Boston Pops’ Orchestra
Looking Back with Jessie Matthews
A Garland of Roses
Piano Classics
Frederick Ferrari
The Three Suns
Cowboy Corner
Nursery TunesThirst for Knowledge: Grace GreenTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Background to Dinner
Faraway PlacesElla Fitzgerald
Gene Jimae
Invincible Kate
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Rivertown (first broadcast)
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Dinner at Antoine’s
The Joker
Melodies We Love
Spike Jones and His City Slickers
Harry Grove Trio
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Sydenham is On the Air
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
-Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch usic
p.m. Aunt Jennie’s Real Life Stories
Variety ConcertWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):eet the MansonsAfternoon Musicale
Patti Page and Eddie Fisher
Piano Portraits
Something Sentimental
Music of Jerome Kern
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Faraway Places
Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Dinner at Antoines
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Johnny RavenThe Joker
Radio Variety Corner
Eight Hour Alibi
Tempo Tunes
Picture of Dorian Gray
Toe Tapping Tunes
Radio Roundabout
Close down

;

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Accent on Melody: Albert Sandler’sOrchestra
9.45 Ethel Smith (organist)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Escape Me Never10.30 Out of the Shadows10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Johnny April2. 0 Novelty Instrumentalists2.15 Dinah Shore2.30 Women's Hour (Kay), Let’s Con-
sider, by Mrs Hamilton Grieve; So YouAre Going Abroad; Fashion News3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: Queen’sHall Light Orchestra45 Jan Peerce (tenor)
i¢) Harold Smart Quartet15 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra.30 Western Style: Gene Autry45 Peter Kreuder (pianist)0 Folk Songs and Dances15 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians.30 Biggles Hits the Trail
45 Tango TimeTATKHS
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Faraway Places6.30 New Zealand Artists6.45 Piano Parade
y AE Eyes of Knight

7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

The Devil and, the Lady
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
Johnny Napoleon
The Hardy Family
Hit Tunes of the Forties
Office Wife
The Black Museum (final broadcast)Melodies from Europe
Melody Time: Jimmy Young, Anton

Karas and Charles Williams’ Orchestra
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
1

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

Critics have been almost unanimous
in condemning Liberace’s technique
on the piano, but he is in the happy
position of being able to ignore them.
He has become a_ phenomenon of
American life and draws bigger
audiences than any pianist in history.
Samples of his ability may be heardfrom 2ZB at 6.45 this evening,
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Ella Fitzgerald had no ambitions to
enter the highly-competitive vocal field.
However, in 1934 she went with friends
to an amateur night at the Harlem
Opera House, and was induced to enter
the competition as a dancer, but her
legs refused to work, so she did what
she could do most naturally-burst into
song which won her the first prize of
10 dollars. From this modest beginning
Ella has become a top seller and"Bing" says of her: "Man, woman or
child, Ella’s' the greatest!’ She singstonight at 6.30 from 3ZB.
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At 9.0 p.m., Station 2ZA will presentthe final broadcast from "The Black
Museum."
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Jacoll Hats have won such a reputation for style and
chic in Britain that Sargood'S representative in London
secured the exclusive rights to produce them in New
Zealand. Jacoll Hats set a new standard in charming
but practical millinery at sensible price; and there
is a most intriguing range of seasonal fashions: Ask
to see Jacoll Hats wherever modern millinery is sold

MadeunderLicence,and distributed throughoutNZ. by
SARGOOD SON 6 EWEN LTD.
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